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2019-2020 Catalog Curricular Approval Calendar 

UNDERGRADUATE CURRICULUM CALENDAR 
 

2019 – 2020 Undergraduate Catalog Approval Cycle 
 

CEHHS Agenda Deadline 
CEHHS Curriculum Review 

Committee (UGCRC) Meeting 
UG Council Agenda 

Deadline 
Curriculum Committee 

Meeting 
Undergraduate Council 

Meeting 

Wednesday, January 24, 2018 
Wednesday, February 7, 2018 

2:30pm - Claxton 412 
Tuesday, March 13, 2018 

Tuesday, March 27, 2018 
3:45pm – 4th Floor AHT 

Tuesday, April 10, 2018 
3:40pm – Frieson Black Cultural Center 

Wednesday, March 21, 2018 
Wednesday, April 11, 2018 

2:30pm - Claxton 412 
Monday, August 14, 2018 

Tuesday, August 28, 2018 
3:45pm – Arena Dining, Room A 

Tuesday, September 11, 2018 
3:40pm – Frieson Black Cultural Center 

Wednesday, August 29, 2018 
 

* This is the last opportunity to submit EL-
designation proposals. 

Wednesday, September 26, 2018 
2:30pm - Claxton 412 

Monday, September 18, 2018 
Tuesday, October 2, 2018 

3:45pm – Arena Dining, Room A 
Tuesday, October 16, 2018 

3:40pm – Frieson Black Cultural Center 

Wednesday, October 3, 2018 
 

* This is the last opportunity to submit 
proposals for the 2019-2020 catalog. 

Wednesday, November 7, 2018 
2:30pm - Claxton 412 

Saturday, December 1, 2018 
Tuesday, January 15, 2019 

2:00pm – Arena Dining, Room A 
Tuesday, January 29, 2019 

3:40pm – Frieson Black Cultural Center 

 

GRADUATE CURRICULUM CALENDAR 
 

2019 – 2020 Graduate Catalog Approval Cycle 
 

CEHHS Agenda Deadline 
CEHHS Curriculum Review 
Committee (GCRC) Meeting 

Graduate Council 
Agenda Deadline 

Curriculum Committee 
Meeting 

Graduate Council Meeting 

Wednesday, January 24, 2018 
Wednesday, February 28, 2018 

2:30pm - Claxton 412 
Thursday, March 22, 2018 

Thursday, April 5, 2018 
3:45pm – 405 SSB 

Thursday, August 23, 2018 
3:00pm 

Frieson Black Cultural Center Room 102 

Wednesday, March 21, 2018 
Wednesday, April 4, 2018 

2:30pm - Claxton 412 
Thursday, August 23, 2018 

Thursday, September 6, 2018 
3:30pm – 8th Floor AHT 

Thursday, September 27, 2018 
3:00pm 

Frieson Black Cultural Center Room 102 

Wednesday, August 29, 2018 
Wednesday, September 12, 2018 

2:30pm - Claxton 412 
Thursday, November 1, 2018 

Thursday, November 15, 2018 
3:30pm – 405 SSB 

Thursday, November 29, 2018 
3:00pm 

Frieson Black Cultural Center Room 102 

Wednesday, October 3, 2018 
 

* This is the last opportunity to submit 
proposals for the 2019-2020 catalog. 

Wednesday, October 24, 2018 
2:30pm - Claxton 412 

Saturday, December 1, 2018 

Thursday, January 24, 2019 
2:00pm – 405 SSB 

 

* Alternate snow date is 1/31/19 

Thursday, February 14, 2019 
3:00pm 

Frieson Black Cultural Center Room 102 

 

 


